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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Price Inquiry Please - Viamed TS/12675 
1 message

Joseph Caballero <joseph.caballero@phoenixhospitalgroup.com> 28 January 2021 at 17:51
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, "orders@viamed.co.uk" <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Bridget McKenzie <bridget.mckenzie@phoenixhospitalgroup.com>

Dear Kate and Viamed Team,

 

Hope you’re well!

 

Please find a�ached PO.

 

Many thanks!

 

Kind Regards,

 

Joseph Caballero

Purchasing and Materials Manager

 

Tel: (020) 3075 2350

Internal Ext: 3008

Email: joseph.caballero@weymouthhospital.com

      

 

From: Joseph Caballero  
Sent: 28 January 2021 15:03 
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: RE: Price Inquiry Please
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